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Stno Name

315 - CS 315 Orientare Satu Mare (6)

142
155
172
196
264
276

Mate Sergiu

Balog Istvan Janos
Nagy Laszlo

Ratiu Mircea Constanti
Szilveszter Beata
Szilagyi Rodica

ADY - CS Ady Liceum Oradea (11)

168
179
187
191
205
211
236
243
247
266
300

Divin Gyorgy
Rapert Attila
Balasko Laszlo
Zavodszky Tamas
Abrany Sandor
Gocz Lajos
Tempfli Zsuzsanna
Popper Emma
Vandrus Brigitta
Divin Anna

Balasko Laszl6 David

BAB - CS Babarunca Sacele (1)

275

Bors Cornelia

COM - ACS Compas Cluj (10)

124
140
181
262
271
274
281
284
291
297

Zsigmond Gyorgy
Zsigmond Laszlo
Zsigmond Istvan
Kerekes Kinga
Muller Katalin
Simon Krisztina
Vassy Zoltan
Terdik TUnde
Zsigmond Zoltan
Zsoldos Aron

DDF - CSO Dudu Floresti (2)

210
293

Kornreich Tiberiu
Feurdeanu Diana

IND - Individuals/No club (3)

107
147
295

Szalay Lilla
Nagy Mihaita
Midrigan lon

MAD - CS Orientare Madaras (11)

130
132
154
194
202
231
238
242

Vesa Andrei

Aristan Alexandru
Serban Adrian

Buda Marcel

Barkasz Daniel

Vesa Maya

Vesa loana
Petrusan-Vesa Madalina

Chipno

8119379
8112110
1415148
1415149

350359
2158194

2061642
2118608
2118618
2061641
2118613
2061649
2133089
2133088
2118604
2118619
2118617

8503578

41668
2061613
2061619
2061618
2061617
2144220

211756
211851
211795
2144217

2149368
2105586

2144219
2217144
2144218

2075019
2075010
8530318
8530317
7007009
2075011
2075024
2075008

R

X(2)

X(2)
X(2)

Class

M21
M40
M50
M60
W55
W70

M45
M55
M55
M60
M70
M75
W16
w18
w21
W55
OPT

W70

M14
M21
M55
W50
W60
W70
Open
Open
OPT
OPT

M75
OPT

M10
M35
OPT

M16
M16
M40
M60
M65
W14
W16
w18

Start1 Start2

ROU
33:00 21:00
30:00 28:00
14:.00 63:00
44:00 53:00
14:00 18:00
14:00 14:00

ROU
44:00 29:00
35:00 34:00
59:00 40:00
29:00 65:00
43:00 48:00
37:00 33:00
4:00 8:00
12:00 6:00
8:00 8:00
20:00 24:00
38:00

ROU
11:00 17:00

ROU
28:00 29:00

27:00
41:00 25:00
27:00
9:00
8:00 11:00
36:00 34:00
45:00

37:00 50:00
55:00 44:00

ROU
34:00 36:00
43:00 41:00
0:00 0:00
4:00 7:00
49:00 53:00

ROU
19:00 17:00
25:00 23:00
27:00 16:00
38:00 62:00
60:00 40:00
3:00 6:00
10:00 14:00
9:00 3:00
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MAD - CS Orientare Madaras (11) ROU (cont.)
270 Barkész Emilia 7211382 W60 8:00 6:00
292  Bir6 Sandor 2115091 OPT 40:00 35:00
296 Bir6 Tamas 2115093 OPT 52:00 47:00
NRD - CS NORD Baia Mare (2) ROU
144  Lucas Tamas 8639493 M21 39:00 30:00
203  Costan Grigor 1165557 M65 63:00 31:00
OKS - OK Silva Campina (1) ROU
188 Ticleanu Mircea 8700448 M55 62:00 16:00
OMS - CS ORIENTER Tg Mures (14) ROU
139 Botos Sorin 7211386 M21 24:00 24:00
161 Dalya Zsolt 8333341 M45 23:00 38:00
164 Heim Laszlo 8500522 M45 32:00
175 1zsék Andras 8110225 M50 23:00 57:00
177 Mobzes Robert 2061627 M50 29:00
183 Bakos Levente 2061630 M55 47:00 31:00
186 Kiss Mihaly 7210412 M55 56:00 22:00
193 Szdécs Zoltan 7210413 M60 35:00 59:00
199 Moldovan Laszlo 2132591 M65 51:00 34:00
224  Heim Zsuzsa 2146151 w12 9:00
252 Fazakas Emoke 8110268 w40 7:00 8:00
256  Jére Annamaria 2061622 w45 22:00 6:00
269 Szocs Hajnal 7211383 W60 5:.00 3:00
294  Bakos Csongor 2061626 OPT 46:00 56:00
PSZ - C.S. Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau (3) ROU
152  Florin Darjan 8639490 M40 21:00 22:00
200 Bughe Aurel 2108020 M65 54:00 43:00
209 loan Tautu 1408253 M75 31:00 30:00
SBS - CS SPRIA Baia Sprie (1) ROU
165 Relu Tamas 8636826 M45 35:00 32:00
SES - Stiinta Electro Sistem B.Mare (10) ROU
104 Hurgoi Rares 8501183 M10 0:00 0:00
114 Susan Rares 8668796 M12 21:00 24:00
116  Savu Victor 8015335 M12 27:00 36:00
118 Hurgoi Darius 8033145 M12 33:00 30:00
171  Sebestyen Istvan 8033144 M50 11:00 51:00
214  Vivien Danci 8033147 W10 0:00 0:00
216 Uglar Zsofia 8500524 W10 0:00 0:00
218 Pall Ingrid 7205535 W10 0:00 0:00
226 Handro Alexandra 8644662 w12 15:00 10:00
228 Tudor Emma 7205534 W12 21:00 16:00
TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj (9) ROU
141 Tokés Attila 1006651 M21 30:00 27:00
143 Chereches Cosmin 1006649 M21 36:00 18:00
149 Fey Sandor 1006654 M35 10:00  1:00

162  Tokés Arpad 8670436 M45 26:00 35:00
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TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj (9) ROU (cont.)
166 Voros Alpar 8527458 M45 38:00 20:00
173 Jancsik Péter 1398621 M50 17:00 48:00
207  Enyedi Andrei 8000125 M70 0:00 0:00
259  Sarkozi Zsuzsa 2061639 W50 3:00 18:00
261 Donogan Kinga 2061606 W50 9:00 24:00
VSK - CSM VSK Csikszereda M.Ciuc (4) ROU
184  Szalay Zoltan 8500710 M55 50:00 28:00
192 Szasz Janos 7210415 M60 32:00 56:00
265 Antal Rozalia 8500715 W55 17:00 15:00
267 Szasz Neli 2072516 W55 23:00 21:00
WOC - Watch Out Cluj (44) ROU
102 Kassay-Hermann Bence 2144205 X(2) M10 0:00 0:00
103 Zsoldos Gergo 349913 M10 0:00 0:00
105 Hoffmann Lars 2149371 M10 0:00 0:00
106 Danieliuc Andrei 2144213 X(2) M10 0:00 0:00
108 Marian Rares 2144208 X(2) M10 0:00 0:00
113 David Eric 2144215 X(2) M12 18:00 21:00
115 Albert-Demeter Hugo 8506723 M12 24:00 33:00
117  Gergely Marton 211853 M12 30:00 39:00
119 Marian Razvan 2144209 X(2) M12 36:00 27:00
122 Szbécs Tamas 8530316 M14 22:00 32:00
123  Torok Bence 8630397 M14 25:00 26:00
125 Langviser Andrés 2144202 X(2) M14 31:00 23:00
126  Szocs Norbert 8506743 M14 34:00 35:00
129  Simon Vince Samuel 8006656 M16 16:00 26:00
131 Laping Péter 8380111 M16 22:00 20:00
133  Simon Benjamin 8682020 M16 28:00 14:00
148 Hoffmann Richard 8023033 M35 7:00 4:00
151 Szdécs Zoltan 8630399 M40 18:00 19:00
153 Marian Marius 2144206 X(2) M40 24:00 31:.00
157 Szdcs Attila 8506728 M40 25:00
159  Simon Andras 8668792 M45 17:00 17:00
163 Hermann Laszlo Z 2144204 X(2) M45 29:00 41:00
167 Zsoldos Attila 2061611 M45 41:00 23:00
174  Gergely Zoltan 2132597 M50 20:00 60:00
215 Hoffmann Verena 2149370 W10 0:00 0:00
217 Danieliuc Tea+ Lavinia M+insot 2144214 X(2) W10 0:00 0:00
223 Szbcs Sara 8506718 w12 6:00 19:00
225 Laping Imola 211877 w12 12:00 13:00
227  Zsoldos Boglarka 349912 w12 18:00  7:00
232 Balazsi Zsofia 8506740 w14 6:00 9:00
234  Zsoldos Boroka 211852 w14 3:00
237 Szb6cs Réka 8506724 W16 7:00 5:00
239 Palfy Eszter 8500713 W16 13:00 11:00
250 Hoffmann Iren 8023032 W35 3:00 4:00
254  Gergely Eniko 2132600 W45 16:00 12:00
255 Langviser Erzsébet 2144203 X(2) W45 19:00 3:00
257 Szocs Luciana 8500708 W45 25:00 9:00
279  Pusztai Noemi 2144210 X(2) Open 30:00 31:00
280 Zsoldos Elod 2144211 X(2) Open 33:00 49:00
282  Marian Nicoleta 2144207 X(2) Open 39:00 43:00

283 David Calin 2144216 X(2) Open 42:00 40:00
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WOC - Watch Out Cluj (44) ROU (cont.)
285 Szatmari Csilla 211874 Open 48:00 37:00
286  Zsoldos-marchis Julianna 2144212 X(2) Open 51:00 28:00
289 Kassay Réka 2144201 X(1) Open 46:00
XAUT - Leibnitzer AC - Orienteering (2) AUT
176  Allwinger Herwig 7000500 M50 26:00 54:00
260 Allwinger Tinde 8200773 W50 6:00 21:.00
XISR - lev hasharon (1) ISR
178 Garnett Ofer 8514664 M55 32:00 43:.00
XSUI - Swiss Midland Seniors Orientee (7) SuUl
160 Christener Matthias 8270679 M45 20:00 26:00
180 Rulegsegger Ueli 8130566 M55 38:00 37:00
182  Seibel Markus 8004740 M55 44:00 13:00
185 Weber Markus 8291267 M55 53:00 19:00
195 Schneider Roland 2020 M60 41:00 50:00
201  Lerf Matthias 8641435 M65 57:00 46:00
206  Hofstetter Ueli 8655205 M70 46:00 45:00



